EduKempen ¢

CVO VOLWASSENENONDERWIJS

Kalender

vrijdag 31 januari 2025
vrijdag 7 februari 2025
vrijdag 14 februari 2025
vrijdag 21 februari 2025
vrijdag 28 februari 2025
vrijdag 14 maart 2025
vrijdag 21 maart 2025
vrijdag 28 maart 2025
vrijdag 4 april 2025

vrijdag 25 april 2025
vrijdag 2 mei 2025

vrijdag 9 mei 2025

vrijdag 16 mei 2025
vrijdag 23 mei 2025
vrijdag 6 juni 2025

vrijdag 13 juni 2025
vrijdag 20 juni 2025
vrijdag 5 september 2025
vrijdag 12 september 2025
vrijdag 19 september 2025
vrijdag 26 september 2025
vrijdag 3 oktober 2025
vrijdag 10 oktober 2025
vrijdag 17 oktober 2025

vrijdag 24 oktober 2025

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
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11:55

Lokaal:

Lokaal:
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Lokaal:
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Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:

Lokaal:

A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)

A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)



vrijdag 7 november 2025
vrijdag 14 november 2025
vrijdag 21 november 2025
vrijdag 28 november 2025
vrijdag 5 december 2025
vrijdag 12 december 2025
vrijdag 19 december 2025
vrijdag 9 januari 2026
vrijdag 16 januari 2026

vrijdag 23 januari 2026

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
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11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55

11:55

Lokaal:

Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:
Lokaal:

Lokaal:

A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)
A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)

A109 (A-blok verdieping 1)



